
Kreismeisterschaften Bremen Ost Jugend Platzierungen

Jungen Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Christian Domek/Niklas Preuß TuS Vahr

2 Timon Kortlepel/David Schmitz ATSV Sebaldsbrück

3 Jonny Langkowski/Jonathan Gutierrez ATSV Sebaldsbrück

3 Johanna Abbes/Hanna Stahl ATSV Sebaldsbrück

5 Arvid Michels/Timo Leib TSV Osterholz-Tenever / ATSV Sebaldsbrück

5 Annabelle Lauryn/Renate Pertsovska ATSV Sebaldsbrück

5 Jonas Hollmann/Tim Warnken ATSV Sebaldsbrück

5 Joel Tietze/Alexander West TSV Borgfeld

9 Ansgar Wendt/Karl Könnecke TSV Borgfeld

Jungen Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 David Schmitz ATSV Sebaldsbrück

2 Christian Domek TuS Vahr

3 Jonathan Gutierrez ATSV Sebaldsbrück

3 Niklas Preuß TuS Vahr

5 Jonas Hollmann ATSV Sebaldsbrück

5 Timon Kortlepel ATSV Sebaldsbrück

5 Hanna Stahl ATSV Sebaldsbrück

5 Alexander West TSV Borgfeld

9 Johanna Abbes ATSV Sebaldsbrück

9 Jonny Langkowski ATSV Sebaldsbrück

9 Arvid Michels TSV Osterholz-Tenever

9 Joel Tietze TSV Borgfeld

13 Karl Könnecke TSV Borgfeld

13 Timo Leib ATSV Sebaldsbrück

13 Tim Warnken ATSV Sebaldsbrück

13 Ansgar Wendt TSV Borgfeld

17 Annabelle Lauryn ATSV Sebaldsbrück

17 Renate Pertsovska ATSV Sebaldsbrück

Schüler A Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jonas Hollmann/Julius Hollmann ATSV Sebaldsbrück

2 Yannik Silber/Arvid Michels TSV Osterholz-Tenever

3 Noel Höpfner/Justin Hamann TSV Osterholz-Tenever

3 Tim Warnken/Nikolai Kovrigin ATSV Sebaldsbrück

5 Antony Wagner/Leonard Burmester TuS Vahr / ATSV Habenhausen

Schüler A Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jonas Hollmann ATSV Sebaldsbrück

2 Arvid Michels TSV Osterholz-Tenever

3 Leonard Burmester ATSV Habenhausen

3 Nikolai Kovrigin ATSV Sebaldsbrück

5 Julius Hollmann ATSV Sebaldsbrück

5 Noel Höpfner TSV Osterholz-Tenever

5 Yannik Silber TSV Osterholz-Tenever

5 Tim Warnken ATSV Sebaldsbrück

9 Justin Hamann TSV Osterholz-Tenever

9 Antony Wagner TuS Vahr
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Schüler B Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Dennis Kühn/Julius Hollmann ATSV Sebaldsbrück

2 Nikolai Kovrigin/Talo Furkan ATSV Sebaldsbrück / TuS Vahr

3 Luca Brandes/Aaheesh Pathmanathan TSV Osterholz-Tenever

3 Jonathan Poppe/Lennart Eric Winter ATSV Habenhausen

5 Jacob Kirschnitzki/Jeevithan Tharmasribalan TSV Osterholz-Tenever

5 Lennox Pfeiffer/Torge Zander TuS Vahr

5 Gareth Trippler Araujo/Joachim Zetzl TSV Borgfeld

Schüler B Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Julius Hollmann ATSV Sebaldsbrück

2 Nikolai Kovrigin ATSV Sebaldsbrück

3 Dennis Kühn ATSV Sebaldsbrück

3 Lennox Pfeiffer TuS Vahr

5 Jonathan Poppe ATSV Habenhausen

5 Lennart Eric Winter ATSV Habenhausen

5 Torge Zander TuS Vahr

5 Joachim Zetzl TSV Borgfeld

9 Talo Furkan TuS Vahr

9 Jacob Kirschnitzki TSV Osterholz-Tenever

9 Jeevithan Tharmasribalan TSV Osterholz-Tenever

9 Gareth Trippler Araujo TSV Borgfeld

13 Luca Brandes TSV Osterholz-Tenever

13 Aaheesh Pathmanathan TSV Osterholz-Tenever

Schüler C Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Henry Fischer ATSV Habenhausen

2 Jannik Buhlrich ATSV Habenhausen
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